Henley Women’s Regatta -Winners 1997 - 1500m Upstream

Event

Open Eights
Club 8
College 8
School/Junior Eights
Open Coxed Fours
Club 4+
College 4+
School/Junior Coxed Fours
Open Coxless Fours
Open Quad. Sculls
LWT Quad Sculls
Junior Quad.Sculls
Open Double Sculls
LWT Double Sculls
Junior Double Scull
Open Coxless Pairs
LWT Coxless Pairs
Open Single Sculls
LWT Single Sculls

Invitation University Challenge 8's

Winners

Queens Tower/Thames
Thames RC "A"
Imperial College

St Andrew Sch USA
University of London
Tideway Scullers Sch
Edinburgh University
Brockville Canada
Thames RC
Derby RC
Thames RC
Eves/Marl/Furn/Wm Borlase
Kingston RC
Hereford RC "A"
George Watson's Coll
Edinburgh Uni/lCUWBC
Thames RC
Carroll (Notts County)
Appelboom (MA&A)

Imperial Collge

Time

4:56
5:01
5.23
5:04
5:24
5:36
5:30
5:40
5:18
5:07
5:05
5:16
5:26
5:34
5:41
5:40
NTT
5:54
5:57

4:55




