Event	Winners	Time
Open Eights	Queens Tower/Thames	4:56
Club 8	Thames RC "A"	5:01
College 8	Imperial College	5.23
School/Junior Eights	St Andrew Sch USA	5:04
Open Coxed Fours	University of London	5:24
Club 4+	Tideway Scullers Sch	5:36
College 4+	Edinburgh University	5:30
School/Junior Coxed Fours	Brockville Canada	5:40
Open Coxless Fours	Thames RC	5:18
Open Quad. Sculls	Derby RC	5:07
LWT Quad Sculls	Thames RC	5:05
Junior Quad.Sculls	Eves/Marl/Furn/Wm Borlase	5:16
Open Double Sculls	Kingston RC	5:26
LWT Double Sculls	Hereford RC "A"	5:34
Junior Double Scull	George Watson's Coll	5:41
Open Coxless Pairs	Edinburgh Uni/CUWBC	5:40
LWT Coxless Pairs	Thames RC	NTT
Open Single Sculls	Carroll (Notts County)	5:54
LWT Single Sculls	Appelboom (MA&A)	5:57
Invitation University Challenge 8's	Imperial Collge	4:55

Henley Women's Regatta -Winners 1997 - 1500m Upstream